PRODUCT SHEET
Driver 350-1050mA cc (10-46V) 45W DT8 DALI TW 2-ch 18i5 DALI
Art. no: IEM45D-TW-01
Driver 350-1050mA cc (10-46V) 45W DT8 DALI TW 2-ch
SPECIFICATIONS
System Power [W]: 38W
Flicker metric (Pst LM) <: 1
Stroboscopic effect metric (SVM) <: 0,4
CC or CV: CC
CC [mA]: 350 - 1050mA
CC (forward voltage driver) [V]: 20 - 50V
Max output voltage [V]: 60
Output Current Tolerance [%]: 3%
Current Ripple [%]: 2%
Expected Lifetime: 100000h
Protection Class: 1 or 2
Dimming Minimum Level : 2%
Max load pr circuit - B10: 10
Max load pr circuit - B16: 16
Max load pr circuit - C10: 16
Max load pr circuit - C16: 26
Leakage current [mA]: 0,5mA
Inrush current Imax [A]: 26A
Inrush current time [µs]: 224µs
Manufacture: Tridonic
Color: White
Length: 135mm
Height: 72mm
Width: 24mm
Weight: 0,19kg
NORLUX AS | Borgeskogen 32, 3160 Stokke | post@norlux.com | +47 33 30 10 80 | www.norlux.com 1/1